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The MPO Plus Polarity Changeable
Adapter is designed to meet the
changing needs for today’s multi-fiber
connector networks. Itis critical that
proper connector orientations are established. The TIA-568 specification calls

out for 3 standard polarity options, A, B and C, which require differing key way
positions. SENKO's polarity changeable adapter meets the challenges by enabling
the user to “flip”the key way from key up/key down to key up/key up, obsoleting
the need to change out the adapter or cable assemblies being used. Eliminate the
potential for costly down time due to improper cable polarity by future proofing
your network with SENKO’s polarity changeable adapter.

Note: Polarity changeabe feature recommended for non-angled ferrules only

Scan the QR Code to see the video
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STANDARD POLARITY APPLICATION
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FEATURES

« SENKO Patented Design

« Compatible with MPO Plus Premium Mini, Standard, Bayonet
and Micro Latch connectors

+ Standard MPO Foot Print

+ Available in Black, Aqua, Heather Violet and Gray

« Flanged and Non-Flanged versions avaialble

+ Interface dimensions compliant to IEC 61754-7
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1) Insert security tool
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2) Remove adapter key insert
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3) Rotate adapter insert 180°
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4) Push adapter insert into housing
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SENKO ADVANCED COMPONENTS, INC,

America

USA EAST 1-888-32-SENKO
USA WEST 1-858-623-3300
TEXAS 1-972-661-9080
Sales-Americas@senko.com

Asia

HONG KONG +852-2121-0516
SHANGHAI +86-21-5830-4513
SHENZHEN +86-755-2533-4893
Sales-Asia@senko.com

Europe

FRANCE +44 7939364565
Salesfrance@senko.com Sales-Iberia@senko.com
GERMANY +49(0)15117683072 UK +44 (0) 1256 700880
Sales-Germany@senko.com  Sales-UK@senko.com

ITALY +39 338 8919089 OTHER +44(0) 1256 700880

Sales-Italy@senko.com Sales-Europe@senko.com
POLAND +44 (0) 7796444488

Sales-Europe@senko.com

South America
BRAZIL +55-21-3736-7065
Sales-Brazil@senko.com

SPAIN & PORTUGAL +34 678042829

CALL 1-888-32-SENKO

Japan
TOKYO0 +81 (0) 3 5825-0911
Sales-Japan@senko.com

Asia Pacific
AUSTRALIA +61 (0) 3 9755-7922
Sales-Asia-Pacific@senko.com

Middle East North Africa
DUBAI +971 4 8865160
Sales-MENA@senko.com



